MEN 7s Championship 2025, Hamburg - SUMMARY

A W N P

© 00 N o g M W N P s

I = T S Y ~C R S T
N o o~ W N B O

18

Pld W D L

France 3 3 00
Italy 3 2 01
Georgia 3 1 0 2
Ireland 3 0 0 3

POOL KO
P1  12:00
P1  12:00
P3  12:22
P3  12:44
P2 13:06
P2 13:28
P1  16:50
P1  16:50
P3  17:12
P3  17:34
P2 17:56
P2 18:18
P1  12:00
P1  12:00
P3  12:22
P3  12:44
P2 13:06
P2 13:28

71 21

63 38
54 45

POOL PHASE

TEAM 1
France
Italy
Belgium
Portugal
Spain
Germany
France
Italy
Belgium
Portugal
Spain
Germany
France
Georgia
Belgium
Great Britain
Czechia

Spain

SCORE
28(4) - 0(0)
21(3) - 19(3)
19(3) - 12(2)
21(3) - 21(3)
56(8) - 0(0)
7(1) - 19(3)
24(4) - 7(1)
28(4) - 0(0)
14(2) - 19(3)
35(5) - 12(2)
42(6) - 26(4)
45(7) - 5(1)
19(3) - 14(2)
28(4) - 0(0)
19(3) - 0(0)
36(6) - 29(5)
45(7) - 0(0)
26(4) - 12(2)

TA TD Pts
50 11 3 8 9
25 9 6 3 7
9 8 7 1 5
-84 0 12 -12 O

TEAM 2

Ireland

Georgia
Lithuania
Great Britain
Sweden
Czechia
Georgia
Ireland
Great Britain
Lithuania
Czechia
Sweden
Italy
Ireland
Portugal
Lithuania
Sweden

Germany
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Great Britain
Czechia
Italy
Belgium
Portugal
Germany
Georgia
Lithuania
Sweden

Ireland

Spain

Czechia

Germany

Sweden
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L PF

0 124

0 71
0 76

63
52
56
64
54
53

W W W NN PP

PA
38
21
64
49
38
31
52
50
45
90
146
84

124
90
64

38
49
50

146
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11
12
14
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TF TA TD Pts

18
14
10
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12 9
7 7
2 5

21 3

19

20

21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

M19 Ranking
9-12

M20 Ranking
9-12

M21 QF Cup
M22 QF Cup
M23 QF Cup
M24 QF Cup

M25 SF
Ranking

M26 SF
Ranking

M27 SF Cup
M28 SF Cup

M29 Ranking
11th

M30 Ranking
9th

M31 Ranking
7th

M32 Ranking
5th

M33 Bronze
Final

M34 Cup
Final

A W N P

RUGBY EURODPE SEVENS

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

= HAMBURG 2025 -~

Great Britain
Belgium
Portugal

Lithuania

KNOCKOUT PHASE

KO

16:28

16:50

17:12
17:34
17:56
18:18

10:14

10:36

11:42
12:04

13:00

13:44

14:28

15:12

16:30

17:30

TEAM 1

Georgia

Lithuania

Spain
France
Great Britain

Czechia

Germany

Portugal

Spain

France

Ireland

Georgia

Czechia

Germany

Spain

Italy

SCORE

28(4) - 0(0)

31(5) - 5(1)

14(2) - 12(2)
17(3) - 10(2)
19(3) - 10(2)
12(2) - 33(5)

26(4) - 12(2)

5(1) - 8(1)

12(2) - 21(3)
41(7) - 5(1)

0(0) - 28(4)

28(4) - 29(5)

5(1) - 264)

19(3) - 14(2)

31(5) - 12(2)

7(1) - 14(2)

Diff TF TA TD Pts

52 31 21 8 5 3
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7
56 52 4 8 8 0 6
583 90 -37 9 14 5 3

FINAL RANKING

Rank Team

Ireland ! France
2 Italy
Sweden 3 Spain
Germany 4 G_ree_lt
Britain
Portugal
5 Germany
Belgium :
6 Belgium
Italy
7 Portugal
Czechia 8 Czechia
9 Lithuania
Belgium
10 Georgia
Italy 11 Sweden
Great Britain 12 Ireland
Sweden
Lithuania
Portugal
Belgium

Great Britain

France




